

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2011

Section: 11-09147-06-GM

Description: Various Roads in Fox Hills & Fowler's Subdivisions

CPMS Pin: B-30460 Let Date: 02/11/2011

d \$328,104.14 -19.02% -\$77,038.61
\$405,142.75
MGB then Plan Rack
Administrative Assistant
Mgr Capital Programming



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2011

Section: 11-09147-06-GM

Description: Various Roads in Fox Hills & Fowler's Subdivisions
CPMS Pin: B-30460
Let Date: 02/11/2011

lte	em No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Curran Contracting Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
						Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
	1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	1,934.00	gal	\$3.00	\$5,802.00	\$1.65	\$3,191.10	\$0.05	\$96.70	\$1.95	\$3,771.30
	2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	20.00	ton	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
	3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	2,680.00	ton	\$66.00	\$176,880.00	\$54.25	\$145,390.00	\$54.20	\$145,256.00	\$47.65	\$127,702.00
	4	40603310	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50	2,009.00	ton	\$75.00	\$150,675.00	\$66.00	\$132,594.00	\$71.10	\$142,839.90	\$68.85	\$138,319.65
	5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	21,733.00	sq yd	\$2.75	\$59,765.75	\$1.70	\$36,946.10	\$1.38	\$29,991.54	\$1.77	\$38,467.41
	6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.00	I sum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,210.00	\$2,210.00
L	Bid Total								\$321,741.20		\$328,104.14		\$310,490.36



Return Bid Details

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2011

Section: 11-09147-06-GM

Description: Various Roads in Fox Hills & Fowler's Subdivisions

CPMS Pin: B-30460 Let Date: 02/11/2011

					Eng Es	stimate			
ltem No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	1,934	gal	\$3.00	\$5,802.00	\$0.05	\$1.95	\$1.22
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	20	ton	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	2,680	ton	\$66.00	\$176,880.00	\$47.65	\$54.25	\$52.03
4	40603310	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50	2,009	ton	\$75.00	\$150,675.00	\$66.00	\$71.10	\$68.65
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	21,733	sq yd	\$2.75	\$59,765.75	\$1.38	\$1.77	\$1.62
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	l sum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$9,900.00	\$5,236.67
		Bid Total				\$405,142.75			